
Scholarship Winners 
Bowler of the Year 

Place 15 & Under Girls Total 
1st Savanna Razor 3075 ($800.00) 
2nd Sanaa Greene 2980 ($500.00) 
3rd Jaycee McCarthy 2835 ($300.00) 
4th Michaela Clardy 2805 ($200.00) 

 15 & Under Boys  
1st Jaylen Zaragoza 3336 ($800.00) 
2nd Mycah Caudle 3196 ($500.00) 
3rd Caleb Huggins 3150 ($300.00) 
4th Brandon Campbell 3142 ($200.00) 

 20 & Under Girls  
1st Madison Janack 3236 ($800.00) 
2nd Danielle Lane 3235 ($500.00) 
3rd Claire Marshall 3083 ($300.00) 
4th Danielle Brock 3028 ($200.00) 

 20 & Under Boys  
1st David Hooper Jr. 3903 ($800.00) 
2nd Ryan Lopano 3538 ($500.00) 
3rd Christian Gurney 3527 ($300.00) 
4th Tyler Britt 3380 ($200.00) 

Bowling for Pennies 
OVERALL Grace Williams $600.00 

15 & Under Girls Lyndsay Ennis $350.00 
15 & Under Boys Drew Larson $350.00 
20 & Under Girls Taylor Turner $350.00 
20 & Under Boys David Hooper Jr. $350.00 

Sportsmanship Award ($75.00) 
Sanaa Greene  Mycah Caudle  

Stephanie Murphy  Josh Cardinal  
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Year End Banquet 

 
 

 

WE ARE 1 
 

    SPONSORS 
       North Myrtle Beach Lions Club, Little River Lions Club,  
Williams Way Construction, Express Sunrooms, Kay Mitterling 



Team Rosters 
 

15 & Under Boys 

Bobby Turner (Coach) 

Robert Coker (Coach)  

Silvestre Aquino 

Jaylen Zaragoza 

Chris  Hartzell 

Caleb Huggins 

Brandon Campbell 

Mycah Caudle 

Drew Larson 

Matthew Magennis 

Jackson Coker 

Jonathan Jordan 

Chase Cooper 
 

15 & Under Girls 

Dennis Lane (Coach) 

Karl Smith (Coach) 

April Anne Calatrava 

Brianna Rogers 

Hanna Kidder 

Hailee Shields 

Lyndsay Ennis 

Jaycee McCarthy 

Kaylin Hurayt 

Grace Williams 

Kiara Abanto 

Michaela Clardy 

Savannah Razor                                                                             

Sanaa Greene 

 

  20 & Under Boys 

Jim Lord (Coach) 

Steve & Rolyndia Lovett (Coach) 

Blake Kempfer 

Samuel Holiman 

Josh Cardinal 

Sam Manausa 

Dennis Lane Jr. 

Jonathon Lovett 

Josh Hendricks 

Tyler Britt 

Christian Gurney 

Luke Willis 

Ryan Lopano 

David Hooper Jr. 

 

20 & Under Girls 

Katie Keller (Coach) 

Missy Lord (Coach) 

Andrea Hawkins 

Kimberly Hartzell 

Danielle Brock 

Claire Marshall 

Danielle Lane                                                                                   

Kassidy Landwehr 

Mackenzie Laskey 

Kasey Smith 

Aley Goodwin 

Taylor Turner 

Lizzi O’Brien 

Sarah Weaver                                                                               

Stephanie Murphy                                                                             

Madison Janack 
 

 

 

 



    
 


